CHURCH NAME

1 Church Loganville

Agape Deaf Baptist Church
Anchor Church

Annistown Road Baptist Church
Atlanta Baptist Chinese Church
Atlanta Japanese Baptist Church
Atlanta Seokwang Baptist Church
Baptist Bible Fellowship

Beaver Ruin Road Baptist Church
Berean Bible Church

Bethany Baptist Church

Bethel Faith Baptist Church
Briarlake Baptist Church

Calvary Baptist Church

Central Baptist Church of Lawrenceville
Central Baptist Church of Lilburn
Chestnut Grove Baptist Church
Chivkeeb ("Chikeen") Baptist Church
Christ Community of Braselton
Church on Main

Colonial Woods Baptist Church
Countryside Baptist Church
Cross Pointe Church

Do Dream, Inc.

Duluth Korean Baptist Church
Ebenezer Haitian Baptist Church
Everlove Baptist Church

Faith Grace Baptist Church
Firelight Fellowship Baptist Church
First Baptist Church Buford

First Baptist Church Lilburn

First Baptist of Duluth

First Baptist of Grayson

First Chinese Baptist of Atlanta
Georgia Chin Gospel Baptist
Global Mission Church of Atlanta
Good News Haitian Church

Grace Atlanta Korean Baptist Church
Grace New Hope

Grace Point Community Church
Grace Pointe Community Church
Gwinnett Romanian Baptist Church
Haitian Baptist Church of Redeemer
Harvest Korean Baptist Church
Healthy Church of Atlanta

Hope Street Fellowship

| Crucified Christ Lives
lglesia Bautista 119

Pastor Name
Jonathan Clark

Nathan Hill
Matt Tipton
Joe Lewis

Job Yang

Hiro Sakamaki
David Kang

Frantsner Samedi

Ken Ellis
Jamie Merritt

NS

gwinnett metro

BAPTIST NETWORK

CHURCH ADDRESS
4037 Baley Circle
5485 Five Forks Trickum Rd
451 Ozora Rd
4554 Annistown Rd
3790 Satellite Blvd Ste 200
4480 Peachtree Corners Cir
2005 Braselton Hwy
1046 Hiram Davis Road
1200 Beaver Ruin Rd
480 Cooper Rd

Jim Botkin (Transitione 2306 Bethany Church Rd SW
James Seon Bong Sec 3390 South Puckett Road

Steve Tillis
Matt Ehlen
Derek Spain
Marvin Jones

Chris Alexander
Nautou Ly (Deacon)

Mark Lindsay
Brian Boyles

Wesley Harding

Billy Johnson
James Merritt
Inseung Kim
Woongie Chun
Jean Lyron

Joseph Sanghun Lee

Chinh Van Dao
Chris Holland

Stephen Fountain

T.J. Bennett
Mark Hearn
Tim Brogan
James Wong

Peter (Lai San) Uk
James Min Su Kim
Vercanne Davilus
Byung (Joseph) Choi
Randy Rainwater

Jason Lee
Joe Dunson

Matthew Istudor

Tider Exume
Sung San Choi

Haegoon Jeong

Nathan Kaspar
Kang Lee

Cesar Cisneros

3715 LaVista Rd

5255 Lawrenceville Hwy NW
250 Gwinnett Dr

795 Dickens Rd NW

2299 Rosebud Rd

2345 Thompson Mill Rd S: 105
2400 Main St E

371 Lester Rd SW

4913 Peachtree Dr

1800 Satellite Blvd

4265 Creek Park Drive #200
2998 GA 120

508 Grayson Hwy

1854 Shackleford Ct

3324 Medlock Bridge Road
2300 Liam Ave. NE #200
4550 Hamilton Mill Road
285 Main St NW

2908 Duluth Highway 120
2142 Loganville Hwy

2525 Gravitt Rd

6625 Winters Chapel Rd
4480 Peachtree Corners Cir

3005 Lenora Church Road Bldg. C

3680 S Bogan Rd

1766 New Hope Rd

4450 Peachtree Lakes Dr 200
311 Oakland Road

2005 Braselton Hwy

4805 Stone Mountain Hwy
581 Old Peachtree Road NE
2755 Suwanee Ave

6625 Winters Chapel Rd

45 Old Peachtree Rd NW S: 600
311 Oakland Road

CITY

Loganville
Stone Mountain
Loganville
Snellville
Duluth
Peachtree
Buford
Lawrenceville
Norcross
Loganville
Snellville
Buford
Decatur
Lilburn
Lawrenceville
Lilburn
Grayson
Decatur
Buford
Snellville
Lawrenceville
Buford

Duluth

Suwanee
Duluth
Lawrenceville
Norcross
Norcross
Dacula
Buford
Lilburn

Duluth
Grayson
Duluth
Atlanta
Peachtree
Snellville
Buford
Lawrenceville
Duluth
Lawrenceville
Buford
Lilburn
Lawrenceville
Buford
Atlanta

Suwanee
Lawrenceville

ZIP
30052
30087
30052
30039
30096
30092
30519
30045
30093
30052
30039
30519
30033
30047
30046
30047
30017
30047
30519
30078
30044
30518
30097

30024
30096
30046
30093
30092
30019
30518
30047
30096
30017
30096
30360
30092
30078
30519
30045
30096
30044
30519
30047
30043
30518
30360

30024
30044

WEBSITE

www.agapedbc.org
www.anchorgrayson.org
www.annistown.com
www.atlantabaptschinese.com
www.atlantajbc.org
www.atseokwang.com
www.beaverruinbaptist.org
www.bereanchurchga.com
www.bethanysnellville.com
www.bethelfaith.com/
www.briarlakechurch.org
www.calvarylilburn.org
www.cbcgwinnett.org
www.centralbchurch.org
www.chestnutgrove.org

www.ccchbraselton.org
wwwchurchonmain.net
www.colonialwoodsbaptist.com

www.countrysidebaptistbuford.com

Wwww.crosspointechurch.com
www.dodreamga.com

www.ehbc.org
www.everlovechurch.org

www.firelightfellowship.org
www.fbcbuford.org
www.firstbaptist.net
www.duluthbaptist.org
www.fbcgrayson.org

www.fchca.org

www.goodnewsbc.com
www.graceatl.org
www.gracenewhope.com
WWW.mygracepoint.net
www.gracepte.com
www.grbcatlanta.com



http://www.agapedbc.org/
http://www.anchorgrayson.org/
http://www.annistown.com/
http://www.atlantabaptschinese.com/
http://www.atlantajbc.org/
http://atseokwang.com/
http://www.beaverruinbaptist.org/
http://www.bethanybaptistchurch.info/
http://www.briarlakechurch.org/
http://www.calvarylilburn.org/
http://www.cbcgwinnett.org/
http://www.centralbchurch.org/
http://www.chestnutgrove.org/
http://www.cccbraselton.org/
http://www.fbcsnell.org/
http://www.colonialwoodsbaptist.com/
https://www.countrysidebaptistbuford.com/
http://www.dodreamga.com/
http://www.ehbc.org/
http://www.instagram.com/everlovechurch
http://www.firelightfellowship.org/
http://www.firstbaptist.net/
http://www.duluthbaptist.org/
http://www.fbcgrayson.org/
http://www.fcbca.org/
http://www.goodnewsbc.com/
http://www.graceatl.org/
http://www.mygracepoint.net/
http://www.gracepte.com/
http://www.grbcatlanta.com/

Iglesia Bautista Agape

Iglesia Bautista Buenas Nuevas
Iglesia Bautista Hispanoamericana
Iglesia Bautista Internacional

Iglesia Bautista La Roca

Iglesia Bautista La Vid

Iglesia Bautista Nueva Jerusalem
Iglesia Bautista Vida Abundante
Iglesia Cristiana Elevation Point

In Christ Baptist Church Inc
International Calvary Church

Ivy Creek Baptist Church

Jesus es El Camino La Verdad y La Vida
Jesus Glory Church

Jesus Light of the World Arabic Church
Jireh Baptist Church

Juane Korean Baptist Church

Kalisa Zendagi

Lawrenceville First Baptist Church
Light of Christ Viethamese Baptist Church
Lighthouse Bible Church

Loganville Baptist Church

Lucerne Baptist Church

Luxomni Baptist Church

Mont Sion Missionary Baptist Church
Mount Tabor Baptist Church

Mount Zion Baptist Church

Mountain Park First Baptist Church
Myanmar Baptist Community Church
Nehemiah Vietnamese Community
New Jerusalem Baptist Church

New Life Baptist Church of Atlanta Inc
New People Church

New Song Korean Baptist Church
North Gwinnett Baptist Church

North Metro Baptist Church

One Life Church

Peachtree Corners Baptist Church
Primera Iglesia Bautista Hispana de Lawrenceville
Rock Bridge Baptist Church
Shadowbrook Baptist Church

Shine Light Int'l Baptist Church
South Gwinnett Baptist Church
Sugar Hill Church

Sugarloaf Korean Baptist Church Inc
Sunrise Baptist Church

Tabernacle de I'Espoir

The Happy Baptist Church

Tree of Life Baptist Church

Trinity Life Church

Vietnamese Gwinnett Church

Vision Connexion Church of Atlanta
Voices of Faith Ministries

Westside Baptist Church

White Oak Baptist Church

Rafael Valter
Hernan Porras
Rolando Ruiz

5485 Five Forks Trickum Road
101 Killian Hill Rd
4109 Burns Rd NW

Rene Palacio (Deacon 285 Main St NW

Martin Rodriguez
Adan Aragan
Publio Sance
Amilcar Morales
Aharhel Salinas

2306 Bethany Church Rd
371 Lester Rd SW

5300 Williams Rd

3715 Lavista Rd

2142 Loganville Hwy

Byoung (son Jseph) Li 3850 Holcomb Bridge Rd. Suite

Jacob Jaideep Das
Craig Dale

Mario Amoretti
Chong Eom (om)
Mokhles Hanna

Yi Sung Chung

2775 Brookwood Rd

2500 Ivy Creek Rd

1228 Harbins Road

5091 Nelson Brogdon Blvd NE
285 Main St NW

2915 Cardinal Lake Cir

Jonathan (Gongbae) K 1795 Buford Hwy

Ali Mohammadi
Brian Fillingim
Trung Van Nguyen
Max Lisovskiy
Steve Morse
Steven Johnson
Don Horton
Juldor Filiace
David Lyle

Jody Shelton
Keith Savage
Abraham Awng
Dao Do

Elijah Collins
Jeremiah Hahn
Deok Jae Lee
Mun Seong Kim
Thomas West
Frank Cox
Kennard Weever
Jay Hackett
Ventura Ruiz
Greg Cruce
Jerrod Rumley
Timothy Lim
Phil Wages
Chuck Allen
Bong Choi

Don Witzel
Jeremy Gedeon
Chan Woo Park
Heon Ju (John) Lee
David Brunson
Khoa Pham
Joseph Lee
Gary Hawkins
John Weldon
Danny Odum

1198 N. Valley Brook Rd.
165 S Clayton St

371 Lester Rd SW

165 S Clayton St

132 Church St

4805 Stone Mountain Hwy
175 Luxomni Rd NW

787 Paden Drive

4175 Buford Hwy

1525 Scenic Hwy N

5485 Five Forks Trickum Rd
2925 Main St W

285 Main St NW

422 E. Crogan Street

1401 Old Peachtree Rd NW
302 Satellite Blvd NE # 122
3387 Seneca Farm Drive
4973 W Price Rd

1026 Old Peachtree Rd NE
787 Paden Drive

4480 Peachtree Corners Cir
250 Gwinnett Dr

1012 Rockbridge Rd

4187 Suwanee Dam Rd
1795 Buford Hwy

3400 Rosebud Rd

5091 Nelson Brogdon Blvd
1664 Old Peachtree Rd NW
3000 Sugarloaf Pkwy

1228 Harbins Road

2750 Blake Towers Lane
5608 Suwanee Dam Rd
1452 Auburn Rd

1401 Old Peachtree Rd NW
2159 Azalea Dr

2500 Rockbridge Rd SW
2925 Main St W

1352 Martin Nash Rd SW

Stone Mountain
Lilburn
Lilburn
Lilburn
Snellville
Lawrenceville
Norcross
Decatur
Grayson
Peachtree
Cumming
Buford
Dacula
Sugar Hill
Lilburn
Duluth

Duluth
Decatur
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Loganville
Lilburn
Lilburn
Lawrenceville
Peachtree
Snellville
Stone Mountain
Snellville
Lilburn
Lawrenceville
Suwanee
Suwanee
Buford
Suwanee
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Peachtree
Lawrenceville
Norcross
Suwanee
Duluth
Loganville
Sugar Hill
Suwanee
Lawrenceville
Dacula
Buford

Sugar Hill
Dacula
Suwanee
Lawrenceville
Stone Mountain
Snellville
Lilburn

30087
30047
30047
30047
30039
30044
30093
30033
30017
30092
30041
30519
30019
30518
30047
30096
30096
30033
30046
30044
30046
30052
30047
30047
30044
30096
30078
30087
30078
30047
30046
30024
30024
30519
30024
30043
30044
30092
30046
30093
30024
30097
30052
30518
30024
30045
30019
30519
30518
30019
30024
30043
30093
30078
30047

www.iglesiabautistaagape.org
www.iglesia.lilburn.org
www.libh.org
www.ibiatlanta.org

www.iglesiaep.org

www.intcalvarychurch.org
www.ivycreekbaptist.org

www.atlantajuane.com
www.kalisazandaginow.com
www.lawrencevillefirst.org

www.lighthouseatlanta.com

www.loganvillebaptistchurch.com

www.lucernebaptist.org

www.luxomni.org

www.churchmttabor.com
www.mzsnellville.com

www.mpfbc.org

www.njbchurch.org
www.newlifeatlanta.net

www.atlnewsong.com
www.ngchurch.org
www.northmetro.net
www.onelifega.org
www.pcbchurch.org
www.lawrencevillepimera.org
www.rockbridgebaptist.org
www.shadowbrookchurch.org
www.shineatlanta.org
www.southgwinnettbaptist.com

www.sugarhillchurch.com
www.sugarloafchurch.org
WWW.sunrisebaptist.com

www.trinitylifechurch.net

www.hanvisionem.com/
www.voicesfaith.org
www.westsidebc.org
www.wobclilburn.com



http://www.iglesiabautistaagape.org/
http://www.iglesia.lilburn.org/
http://www.libh.org/
http://www.ibiatlanta.org/
http://www.iglesiaep.org/
http://www.intcalvarychurch.org/
http://www.ivycreekbaptist.org/
http://www.atlantajuane.com/
http://www.kalisazandaginow.com/
http://www.lawrencevillefirst.org/
http://www.lighthouseatlanta.com/
http://www.loganvillebaptistchurch.com/
http://www.lucernebaptist.org/
http://www.luxomni.org/
http://www.churchmttabor.com/
http://www.mzsnellville.com/
http://www.mpfbc.org/
http://www.njbchurch.org/
http://www.newlifeatlanta.net/
http://atlnewsong.com/
http://www.ngchurch.org/
http://www.northmetro.net/
http://www.onelifega.org/
http://www.pcbchurch.org/
http://www.lawrencevillepimera.org/
http://www.rockbridgebaptist.org/
http://www.shadowbrookchurch.org/
http://www.shineatlanta.org/
http://www.southgwinnettbaptist.com/
http://www.sugarhillchurch.com/
http://www.sugarloafchurch.org/
http://www.sunrisebaptist.com/
http://www.trinitylifechurch.net/
http://hanvisionem.com/
http://www.voicesfaith.org/
https://westsidebc.org/
http://www.wobclilburn.com/

World Life Church

World Restoration Ministries
Yellow River Baptist Church
Zion Hill Baptist Church

Earl Bell

Joseph E. Blay
Kevin Creasman
Danny Newbern

495 S Perry St

250 Gwinnett Dr

3650 Five Forks Trickum Rd SW
3390 South Puckett Road

Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Lilburn
Buford

30046
30046
30047
30519

www.worldlifechurch.net
www.worldrestoration.org
www.yellowriverbaptist.com
www.zionhillbuford.org



http://www.worldlifechurch.net/
http://www.worldrestoration.org/
http://www.yellowriverbaptist.com/
http://www.zionhillbuford.org/

